
         
Girassol Preschool Calendar 

January - December 2024 
 

January  January 2 (Tue)   First school day of the calendar year 

February    

March    

April    

May  

May 17 (Fri)  Academic program ends; transition begins 
to summer program activities  

May 20 (Mon) Summer program begins 

May 27 (Mon)  Memorial Day Holiday 

June   

July 
July 4 (Thu) - July 5 (Fri) Independence Day Holiday 

July 8 (Mon) Return to school 

August 

August 9 (Fri)   Summer program ends; transition begins to 
academic program 

August 26 (Mon)   Academic program activities  begin 

September September 2 (Mon)   Labor Day Holiday 

October    

November 

November 28 (Thu) –  
December 1 (Sun)   

Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 2 (Mon)  Return to school 

December 

December 20 (Fri)  Last school day of the calendar year.  
Winter Holiday: December 21 – January 1, 2025    

January 2, 2025 (Thu) Return to school 
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